
Day & 
Date 

Friday 
26/09/2024 

Saturday 
|27/09/2024 

Monday 
|29/09/2024 

Progressive Education Society's 
Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Warje, Pune-58 

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune - 411007 
Internal Exam Timetable Oct/Nov - 2025-2026 

T.Y B.A, -(NEP 2024 Pattern) Semester - V 

Time 

9:00 am -9:40 am 

09:40 am -10:30 
am 

10:30 am -11:10 
am 

9:00 am -9:40 am 

09:40 am -10:30 
am 

10:30 am -11:10 
am 

9:00 am -9:40 am 

09:40 am -10:30 
am 

10:30 am -11:10 
am 

Paper 

College Exám Oficer 

Ms. Swarali Suryawanshi 

Code 

35001 

35221/ 
35161/ 
35151/ 
35171 

35224/ 

35165/ 

35161/ |(Political Science) Dse-2c International Relations/ 
35152 / (Economics) Dse-2c Public Finance -I / 
35172 

35176/ 

35154 

35023/ 
35093 

35163 

35153 

|Compulsory English 

35174 

Psychology) DSE-1C Psychological Testing/ 
(Political Science) DSE-1C Public Administration 
(Economics) DSE-1C International Economics - TI 
(History) DSE-1C Introduction To Historiography 

Subject 

(History) Dse-2c Maharashtra inThe 19th Century 

|(Psychology) SEC-2C Personality Development-I 
Political Science) SEC-2C Samyukta Maharashtra 
Movement/ 

(History) SEC-2C South Indian Art & Architecture / 
(Economics) Business Management- I 

(Marathi) CC-1E BhashikKaushalyavikas Ani 
Adhunik Marathi Sahitya Prakar: Pravasvarnan / 

(Hindi) CC-1E KathetarVidhaye 

|CC-(Psychology) IndustrialAnd Organizational 
Psychology 
Political Science) CC-1E Modern Political Analysis 

(Economics) Cc-le Indian Economic Developmeat -I 

(History) Cc-le Indian National Movement (1885 
|1947) 

Note: Only those subjects with a written examination pattern are included in the timetable 
shared here. The examination and assessment patterns for the remaining subjects will be 
communicated to you separately by the respective subject teachers. 

ience o 
Warig Fne-53. 

Dr. Varsha Bapat 

Principal 
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