Progressive Education Society's Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Warje, Pune-58

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune – 411007 Internal Exam Timetable Oct/Nov - 2025-2026 T.Y B.A. – (NEP 2024 Pattern) Semester – V

Day & Date	Time	Paper Code	Subject
Friday 26/09/2024	9:00 am -9:40 am	35001	Compulsory English
	09:40 am -10:30 am	35221/ 35161/ 35151/ 35171	(Psychology) DSE-1C Psychological Testing/ (Political Science) DSE-1C Public Administration (Economics) DSE-1C International Economics - \(\(\mathbf{\epsilon}\)/ (History) DSE-1C Introduction To Historiography
	10:30 am -11:10 am	35161/ 35152 / 35172	(Political Science) Dse-2c International Relations/ (Economics) Dse-2c Public Finance - I / (History) Dse-2c Maharashtra inThe 19th Century
Saturday 27/09/2024	9:00 am -9:40 am	35224/ 35165/ 35176/ 35154	(Psychology) SEC-2C Personality Development-1 (Political Science) SEC-2C Samyukta Maharashtra Movement / (History) SEC-2C South Indian Art & Architecture / (Economics) Business Management- I
	09:40 am -10:30 am	35023/ 35093	(Marathi) CC-1E BhashikKaushalyavikas Ani Adhunik Marathi Sahitya Prakar: Pravasvarnan / (Hindi) CC-1E KathetarVidhaye
	10:30 am -11:10 am	•	CC-(Psychology) IndustrialAnd Organizational Psychology
Monday 29/09/2024	9:00 am -9:40 am	35163	(Political Science) CC-1E Modern Political Analysis
	09:40 am -10:30 am	35153	(Economics) Cc-1e Indian Economic Development - I
	10:30 am -11:10 am	35174	(History) Cc-1e Indian National Movement (1885- 1947)

Note: Only those subjects with a written examination pattern are included in the timetable shared here. The examination and assessment patterns for the remaining subjects will be communicated to you separately by the respective subject teachers.

Science on

College Exam Officer

Ms. Swarali Suryawanshi

Dr. Varsha Bapat

Principal